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24550
2455
245505
245506
245507
245508
245509
245510

245511

245512
245513
245520
245521
245522
24552

24552

24552

24 rr2

25527
245528
245529
245530
2u5531
245533

24553
o
>

25596
212295
245600
245601
245602
24560

24560

245605
245606

County  Assessor -
County Attorney

Dr. Allen C. Kramer
George Hoffman

Mrs, J. W, Winters
Geo, Harrison
County Supt.

Court Clerk -

Cliff Myers - _
Joe T, Parkinson
Clark-Darland Hdw, Co,
County Clerk '
County Judge

County Commissioners
County Treasurer

. Building Superintendent

Palace Office Sup, Co.
Sand Springs Leader
Mrs. W. R. White

Consumers Grocery

Lorenz Grocery

Dr. G. M, Davis A
Kahn's Store : .
State University Hospital
Independent Brace & Splint Co,
Tulsa Brace & Appliance Co.
The Reconstruction Hosp. &
McBride Clinic

St. Johns Hospital
Morningside Hospital

Ed O, Cassidy

F, W, Miller

- 0. J. Moyer

Ethel Parker
Lenna M. Sawyer
Sewell G. Skelton
Sheriff .
Widow'!s Pensions

T. A, Angel

J. E, McMahon

W. V. Eddy
Rpndolph House

E. J. Shields

. F. Cooper

. J. Fishback .

. 0, Lingo

. E, Bridges.
Letitia Dabney

C. T. Cagle

Ben Graves

Mrs, N. A. Bartlett.
Dr, R, W. Motley
DI'. Go M.DaViS :
Municipal Hospital
County Farnm
Allowance ,

A, & M. College
Mrs. F. Roy Bell
Roy C. Berg .

H, E. Boggs .

Mrs, John Danielsan
Oleta Green

Mrs., W. J., Harmon
Mrs, W. J. Harmon
Mrs., P. MfLuen
Mrs. Pearl Reber
Mrs, Pearl Reber

G. R. Rice

C. L, Seideman
Floyd Skinner

Jack Skinner

A, J. Tucker

Geo. A. Waters

Mrs., J. N. Wheatley
Warrock White

Mrs. H. B. Wooley
Glenn Dial, Inc,
Rexall Drug Store .
McKeehan Drug Store

OTHEW

" W. T. Tomlinson

Tulsa Co, Pub, Health Ass'n,
C. R. Olson \
Roger V, Gindt

County Engineers
County Garage .

Dr. W. E, Smith

Dr. W. E. Smith

Dr, J. H, Barham

Ed O, Cassigy

Jack Foster

David Levy

Payﬁoll

Salary & Expenses
Salary & Expenses
Salary
Salary
Paygoll

Foreign Fees
Expenses
Supplies
.Payﬁoll

Supglies
[}

Registration
Grogeries

" Services

Clothing
Shoes
Brace
Brace

Hospitalization
1 .
"

Services
Salary
[

Paygoll_
Services
il

“ .
Tabulating
"

"
"
* n

Salﬁry

]
#
"
L
H

Paygoll

f
Premium
f
#
"
M
f
"
"
]
[}
i
i
"
]
fl
f
"
"
i
]

Supplies
Drugs
]

Care of Children
Expenses
Cleaner
Brace
Payroll
fl

1

Services

Salary, Drugé & éup.

Salary

. Services

Spec, Services
Patrol Maint,

1505,00
2508, 33
175.00
175,00
100,00
750,00
24.00,00

100,00
55.00
760,00
1282,00 -
795.00
251,00
o T15
‘4,00
34,50

,2:58
2.50 -
830
.00
. .Og

T2
4,75
2.00

20,00
2245,00
6216,00

50,00

115,60
200,00
100,00
130,00
120,00




